

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.14

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 1200/2014

ANIL MARATHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 06/11/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati (ac), Adv.  
Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Avtar Singh Senger, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office report indicates that original records called  
for, in connection with the pending bail application, has  
been received.

List before the concerned Court for appropriate orders.

(RASHMI DHYANI)  
SR. P.A.

(SUMAN JAIN)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Shashi Sareen  
Date: 2015.11.07  
07:17:04 IST  
Reason: